



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1921/2023**

WALTER BUSHNELL PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR. Petitioners

Through: Mr. H.L. Tiku, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Rahul Regmi and Mr. Akash
Nagar, Advocates.
(M): 9818933150
Email: lawmarkst@gmail.com

versus

RAMESH JUNEJA & ORS.

.... Respondents

Through: Mr. Hemant Daswani with Ms.
Saumya Bajpai, Advocates for
respondent nos. 1 to 4.
(M): 9810556744
Email:

delhi@daswanianddaswani.com
saumya@daswanianddaswani.com

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **14.05.2024**

1. List on 23rd October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 14, 2024