



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1921/2023**

WALTER BUSHNELL PRIVATE LIMITED & ANR.

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Akash Nagar & Ms.
Akanksha Chauhan, Advs.

versus

RAMESH JUNEJA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Varun Mishra, SSC with
Mr. Shreeya Sud, Advs.....
Ms. Saumya Bajpai, Ms.
Pranjal, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

23.10.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 17.02.2025.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 23, 2024/g